	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > PFRA.185.3
	PFRA.185.3 (Schurter Inc)
		    Part Number:
            PFRA.185.3
		    Manufacturer:
            Schurter Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE PTC 1.85A 30V RESET RADIAL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            PTC Resettable Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 PFRA.185.3 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    PFRA.185.3  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
NH12VP Energizer Battery Company  BATT NIMH
EN93L4 Energizer Battery Company  BATTERY PK 6.0V C SIZE ALKALINE
AN-1307 Bud Industries  BOX ALUM 8.76X5.76X2.18" NAT
BOS 901 Rose Bopla  BOX ABS 8.31X3.94X1.02" GRAY
1619S197 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE SGL-END STR SCKT 19POS 5M
PT40030NB Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY PIGTAIL 30' NM BNCM
1-6457104-5 TE Connectivity  C/A LC DUP TO ST TWIN ZIP
0210390405 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 24POS 1MM 4"
0210390979 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1MM .203M 27POS
0210200400 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 10" 0.50MM 36POS
28100-0292 Molex Connector Corporation  CABLE 10POS .100 JUMPER 2 INCHES
H2AXT-10102-V6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3049V/X 2"
H2AXT-10106-L6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3049L/X 6"
C3BPS-2036G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSR20S/AE20G/CPC20S
14-012-108 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 14POS
M3DRK-3436R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR34K/MC34M/MPR34K
102-1030-BL-F0200 CNC Tech  CABLE USB A MALE - B MALE 2M BLK
5112C SL005 Alpha Wire  5112C SLATE 100 FT
E2202S.30.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  CABLE 18/2 STR BC OAS FLEX CMP
1737790000 Weidmuller  ADAPTER EX 1NPT-M25
T12T-C Panduit Corp  SPIRAL WRAP 0.12 3.2MMX100' TFE
IEG2-27546-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
229-1-1REC5-33071-017 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
APL112-7387-4 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
059-0118 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 5A 440V OFFSET BOLTED
BK/1A3400-09-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE CLIP CARTRIDGE 20A PCB
0FHA0001SXJ Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR BLADE 32V 20A IN LINE
3101.0036 Schurter Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 400V 16A PNL MNT
0239.300MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V UL SLO 5X20MM .300A
8020.0510.PT Schurter Inc  FUSE 400MA 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
SMAJ28CA-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.4VC SMA
5KP14C-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 14VWM 24.36VC P600
SMA5J7.5A-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7.5VWM 12.9VC SMA
1.5KE11CA-T Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 9.4VWM 15.6VC DO201A
TPC30AHM3/87A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 25.6VWM 41.4VC SMPC
5KP28CE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 28VWM 50VC P600
MXSMCJ45CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 45VWM 72.7VC DO214AB
P6SMBJ120A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 102VWM 165VC SMB
VC080530A650RP AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 36.9V 30A 0805
B004-VUA2-K-R Tripp Lite  KVM SWITCH USB W AUDIO & CABLES
	PFRA.185.3  keywords
	    	PFRA.185.3
	PFRA.185.3  Schurter Inc
	PFRA.185.3  pdf
	PFRA.185.3  datasheet
	PFRA.185.3  price
	PFRA.185.3  distributor
	electronic components PFRA.185.3
	PFRA.185.3  Circuit Protection
	PFRA.185.3  PTC Resettable Fuses
	PFRA.185.3  FUSE PTC 1.85A 30V RESET RADIAL
	PFRA.185.3
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .